‘ IGRZYSKA

BOHATEROW

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy
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Zawodnik

FILIPIAK Zbigniew
CHOLEWA Jerzy
SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof
KLUKACZ Tomasz
DUNSKI Karol
HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz
PRZYBYSZEWSKI Jacek
SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz
MURAWSKI Przemystaw
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Znaleziono 10 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

LIPOWIEC DABROWSKA Renata

Powstanie Wielkopolskie
Igrzyska Bohateréw
2021-12-01

Polska

104 km

Klub

TEAM PKO BANK POLSKI
SKTR DOKTOREK
K&K

ROWERZYSCI

Kategoria
Mastersi K
Weterani Mfodsi M
Weterani Starsi M
Mastersi M
Mastersi M
Mastersi M
Mastersi M
Weterani Mtodsi M
Seniorzy Starsi M
Weterani Mtodsi M

Mkat
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Druzyna 1

K&K

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Dystans
104,0 KM
104,0 KM
104,0 KM
104,0 KM
104,0 KM
104,0 KM
104,0 KM
104,0 KM
104,0 KM
104,0 KM
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Tempo
min/km
3:11
2:17
3:07
2:15
B:32
3:09
2:09
2:52
4:19
3:04

B4SP&RT

Tempo
km/h
18.8 (100%)
26.1 (138.8%)
19.2 (102.1%)
26.6 (141.5%)
17 (90.4%)
19 (101.1%)
27.9 (148.4%)
20.8 (110.6%)
13.9 (73.9%)
19.5 (103.7%)
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